SB0959/644132/1

BY: Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 959

(First Reading File Bill)

On page 2, in line 1, strike "\$5,000" and substitute "\$5,500"; in line 2, strike "\$4,500" and substitute "\$5,000"; in line 13, strike "\$3,600" and substitute "\$4,500"; and in line 31, strike "October" and substitute "June".